
RSVP:
Prof. Pushpinder Syal, 
Chairperson, Balwant Gargi Centenary, Commemoration Committee (M: 9815712352)

Dr. Navdeep Kaur, Chairperson, Dept. of Indian Theatre,
P.U. (M : 9779216272) 

ON THE COMMEMORATION OF 
BALWANT GARGI CENTENARY

BY PANJAB UNIVERSITY

By Hon’ble Member of Parliament 
Smt. Kirron Kher

You are cordially invited for

Stamp Release of 
Balwant Gargi Commemorative Stamp

Maj Gen. Meena Datta, Additional DG (Postal) 
Shri Neeraj Kumar, Deputy DG (Postal) 

Shri P.K. Swain, Chief Postmaster General (Punjab Circle)

Prof. Arun K. Grover
Vice Chancellor, Panjab University, will preside

will be the Guests of Honour

st 
On 31 May, 2017 at 3.30 p.m. in Dr. Mulk Raj Anand Auditorium, 

Department of English & Cultural Studies, Panjab University, Chandigarh



st
31  May, 2017 (Wednesday) 

PROGRAMME 

........................................................................Tea ........................................................................

3:30

3:32 

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

4:10

4:15

P.U. Anthem

Welcome 

Introduction to the event

Brief Address

Felicitation of Chief Guest &

Guests of Honour

Release of Stamp

Address by the Chief Guest  

Vote of Thanks 

National Anthem 

Dr. Navdeep Kaur

Prof. Pushpinder Syal

Prof. Arun K. Grover

Vice Chancellor 

By The Chief Guest 

& the Guests of Honour 

Smt. Kirron Kher, MP

Prof. B.S. Ghuman
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