

You are cordially invited for Stamp Release of Balwant Gargi Commemorative Stamp

By Hon'ble Member of Parliament Smt. Kirron Kher

On 31st May, 2017 at 3.30 p.m. in Dr. Mulk Raj Anand Auditorium, Department of English & Cultural Studies, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Maj Gen. Meena Datta, Additional DG (Postal)
Shri Neeraj Kumar, Deputy DG (Postal)
Shri P.K. Swain, Chief Postmaster General (Punjab Circle)
will be the Guests of Honour

Prof. Arun K. Grover
Vice Chancellor, Panjab University, will preside

RSVP:

Prof. Pushpinder Syal, Chairperson, Balwant Gargi Centenary, Commemoration Committee (M: 9815712352)

Dr. Navdeep Kaur, Chairperson, Dept. of Indian Theatre, P.U. (M: 9779216272)



PROGRAMME

31st May, 2017 (Wednesday)

3:30	P.U. Anthem	
3:32	Welcome	Dr. Navdeep Kaur
3:35	Introduction to the event	Prof. Pushpinder Syal
3:40	Brief Address	Prof. Arun K. Grover
		Vice Chancellor
3:45	Felicitation of Chief Guest &	
	Guests of Honour	
	Release of Stamp	By The Chief Guest
		& the Guests of Honour
3:50	Address by the Chief Guest	Smt. Kirron Kher, MP
4:10	Vote of Thanks	Prof. B.S. Ghuman
4:15	National Anthem	
Tea		